
Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire (GBR)

3 Dec 2022

The National Indoor Championships 2022

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 506 SEEZ Carol-Anne 1261 7  (27,26,23,27)

9/ 456 SPINKS Ellie 2002 1  (20,26,17,24)

5/ 465 POTTER Laura 940 4  (22,23,24,26,21)

4/ 488 KING Cheryl 2595 6  (23,24,22,20,24)

3/ 496 EDWARDS Claire 2144 6  (25,28,24,23)

11/ 453 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 2  (24,25,26,19)

10/ 455 PANESAR Simran 290 3  (24,24,22,23,21)

2/ 498 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 7  (21,24,26,26,22)

SEEZ CA (1261)

7  (24,27,25,27,28)

KING C (2595)

3  (27,27,22,25,24)

EDWARDS C (2144)

5  (26,25,23,24,29-T. 9,8)

HUBBARD S (2296)

6  (25,25,28,27,28-T. 9,9)

SEEZ CA (1261)

4  (28,28,25,23,25)

HUBBARD S (2296)

6  (26,28,28,24,25)

KING C (2595)

6  (26,27,25,22,26)

EDWARDS C (2144)

4  (27,23,23,25,25)

GOLD

HUBBARD S (2296)

SILVER

SEEZ CA (1261)

BRONZE

KING C (2595)

Final Rank
1 HUBBARD Sarah 2296
2 SEEZ Carol-Anne 1261
3 KING Cheryl 2595
4 EDWARDS Claire 2144
5 POTTER Laura 940 4 (116)
6 PANESAR Simran 290 3 (114)
7 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 2 (94)
8 SPINKS Ellie 2002 1 (87)
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire (GBR)

3 Dec 2022

The National Indoor Championships 2022

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 506 SEEZ Carol-Anne 1261 6  (24,27,27)

16/ 441 BURNS Andrea 483 0  (23,26,20)

9/ 456 SPINKS Ellie 2002 6  (23,24,22,18)

8/ 456 LOUCA Mary 532 2  (25,10,18,13)

5/ 465 POTTER Laura 940 6  (20,25,25,23,26)

12/ 451 SEDIQ Ilia 1010 4  (24,14,21,26,20)

13/ 451 DOHERTY Kim 872 1  (13,21,25,21)

4/ 488 KING Cheryl 2595 7  (27,26,25,22)

3/ 496 EDWARDS Claire 2144 6  (23,25,27)

14/ 444 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 0  (16,19,16)

11/ 453 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 7  (25,26,24,24)

6/ 463 TOOMEY Marian 1991 1  (24,24,24,22)

7/ 458 LOTT Karen 260 4  (16,17,23,16,20)

10/ 455 PANESAR Simran 290 6  (19,14,21,26,21)

15/ 442 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 2  (17,23,26,22)

2/ 498 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 6  (25,26,25,25)

SEEZ CA (1261)

7  (27,26,23,27)

SPINKS E (2002)

1  (20,26,17,24)

POTTER L (940)

4  (22,23,24,26,21)

KING C (2595)

6  (23,24,22,20,24)

EDWARDS C (2144)

6  (25,28,24,23)

WILLIAMS V (2608)

2  (24,25,26,19)

PANESAR S (290)

3  (24,24,22,23,21)

HUBBARD S (2296)

7  (21,24,26,26,22)
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